Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED VC0000119730

Fund/Name Program CFDA #

0100

Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented

LARS-DSS-A&TS-Out of
District

LARS-DSS-A&TS-Out of
District

LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant

LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D573
D573

DPAC

DPAC

DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
D579
D579
D579
D579
D578
D578
D578
D578

D52A

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

DNMO

Date

8/27/14
1/28/15

3/17/15

6/23/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/9/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/29/15
4/8/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/8/15

6/23/15

8/25/14

3/26/15

3/26/15

8/25/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

PRC

PRC

GAX

540
540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

1500015333
1500059217

1500073690

1500102877

1500017778
1500027758
1500060564
1500081007
1500017413
1500027452
1500060282
1500080764
1500017477
1500027472
1500060385
1500080827

1500103085

1500015412

1500178995

1500179279

1500015312

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

EF15000026768
EF15000106483

EF15000128409

EF15000179570

EF15000031990
EF15000050291
EF15000107578
EF15000140892
EF15000031987
EF15000050288
EF15000107047
EF15000140358
EF15000031988
EF15000050289
EF15000107577
EF15000140359

EF15000179571

EF15000025514

EF15000134130

EF15000134131

EF15000025513

Amount

29,790.00
29,790.00

16,771.39

33,760.31

42,839.25
42,839.25
42,839.25
42,839.25
45,240.75
45,240.75
45,240.75
45,240.75
208,254.25
208,254.25
208,254.25
208,254.25

197.04

145,500.00

0.00

145,500.00

20,500.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name
LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

Leadership & Mentor
Leadership & Mentor
Leadership & Mentor
Leadership & Mentor

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools

SEEK-Voc Ed Sec Educ-
SVTS

SEEK-Voc Ed Sec Educ-
SVTS

Teacher Academy
Teacher Academy

Program

VvC0000119730

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

DNMO

DNMO

DNMO

DNMO

DNMO

D58E
D58E
D58E
D58E

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P

SF00

SF00

D58F
D58F

Date

10/22/14

1/15/15

1/29/15

4/23/15

6/18/15

10/22/14
1/15/15
4/27/15
6/18/15

9/3/14

10/8/14

1/29/15

2/12/15

4/8/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/28/15
4/7/15

2/10/15

3/31/15

4/27/15
6/19/15

Document Number

PRC

PRC

GAX

PRC

PRC

PRC
PRC
PRC
PRC

GAX

GAX

GAX

JV2E

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

PRC
PRC

540 1500079061

540 1500133335

540 1500060034

540 1500198464

540 1500237259

540 1500079017
540 1500133341
540 1500200172
540 1500237244

540 1500017732

540 1500027558

540 1500060427

540 1500005489

540 1500080927

540 1500016428
540 1500028950
540 1500059776
540 1500080529

540 1500064167

540 1500078362

540 1500199667
540 1500237906

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

758
758

Page:

20f 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

EF15000056256

EF15000099356

EF15000107046

EF15000146714

EF15000177416

EF15000056255
EF15000099357
EF15000147573
EF15000177415

EF15000031989

EF15000050290

EF15000107048

EF15000140360

EF15000031986
EF15000050292
EF15000106484
EF15000139548

EF15000112037

EF15000135749

EF15000147572
EF15000178080

Amount

15,630.00

15,630.00

20,500.00

14,701.00

14,700.00

19,503.00
19,503.00
18,028.00
18,027.00

15,695.50

15,695.50

16,052.00

0.00

16,052.00

13,525.75
13,525.75
13,525.75
13,525.75

50,835.50

50,835.50

23,850.00
1,972.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED

VC0000119730
Fund/Name Program CFDA #
12DA
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits 3100002
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 14 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 14 84
Plans & Audits 3100202
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 14 |84
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits v
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 14 |84
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits v
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 14 |84
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits v
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 14 |84
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 12 84
Plans & Audits 3110002

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

011

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

7/1/14

10/17/14

6/30/15

10/17/14

10/20/14

10/21/14

1/14/15

1/14/15

4/22/15

4/23/15

6/18/15

6/19/15

7/1/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

CR

GAX

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500000022

1500031482

1500043214

1500031482

1500077074

1500077486

1500132866

1500132937

1500197343

1500197721

1500237739

1500237522

1500000022

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

3of 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

Total for

EF15000001122

EF15000054377

EF15000054377

Total for 3100002

EF15000054883

EF15000055550

EF15000098867

EF15000098868

EF15000146045

EF15000146713

EF15000177417

EF15000178079

Total for 3100202

EF15000001122

Amount

2,008,458.74

389,000.00

444,569.00

-27,598.00

156,000.00

961,971.00

34,002.00

29,400.00

29,400.00

34,001.00

34,002.00

29,401.00

7,346.00

27,571.00

225,123.00

3,384.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGL-Program
Standards

LARS-NGL-Program
Standards

LARS-NGL-Program
Standards

LARS-NGL-Program
Standards

LARS-NGL-Program
Standards

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

VC0000119730
Program CFDA #
3110002 13 |84
13 84
14 84
3200101 2
13 84
13 84
13 84
13 84
3230002 13 184
14 84
3300001 12 184
12 84
3300002 12 184

011

011

011

366

366

366

366

366

367

367

365

365

365

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D572

D572

D572

D572

D572

D52A

D52A

D57J

D57J

D57J

Date

7114

10/17/14

10/17/14

11/6/14

10/22/14

11/6/14

1/15/15

6/19/15

7/1/14

10/17/14

11/18/14

12/1/14

7114

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

JV2E

PRC

JV2E

PRC

PRC

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500000022

1500031482

1500031482

1500003529

1500079154

1500003529

1500133234

1500237906

1500000022

1500031482

1500040305

1500043502

1500000022

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

4of 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

EF15000001122

EF15000054377

EF15000054377

Total for 3110002

EF15000056257

EF15000099355

EF15000178080

Total for 3200101

EF15000001122

EF15000054377

Total for 3230002

EF15000070240

EF15000077914

Total for 3300001

EF15000001122

Amount

43,025.00

21,011.00

35,000.00

102,420.00

23,849.00

23,849.00

-23,849.00

23,849.00

15,966.00

63,664.00

38,794.00

60,000.00

98,794.00

176.30

238.52

414.82

5,908.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name
LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

Race to the Top
Race to the Top
Race to the Top
Race to the Top

12ED

Program

3300002

3800002

3810002

3960002

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

3710002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13
13
13
14

11
11
11
1"

14

VvC0000119730

84

84

84

84

84
84
84
84

84
84
84
84

84

84

365

365

173

173

027
027
027
027

413
413
413
413

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57J

D57J

D57A

D57A

D575
D575
D575
D575

D52R
D52R
D52R
D52R

D577

D577

Date

7/1/14

10/17/14

7114

10/17/14

7/1/14
10/17/14
6/30/15
10/17/14

7/17/14
12/22/14
2/3/15
4/28/15

7/1/14

10/17/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
CR

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540

540
540
540
540

540

540

1500000022

1500031482

1500000022

1500031482

1500000022
1500031482
1500043214
1500031482

1500005100
1500050055
1500062026
1500086446

1500000022

1500031482

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758
758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

Page:

50f 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

EF15000001122

EF15000054377

Total for 3300002

EF15000001122

EF15000054377

Total for 3800002

EF15000001122
EF15000054377

EF15000054377
Total for 3810002

EF15000009516
EF15000087888
EF15000109178
EF15000150476

Total for 3960002

EF15000001122

EF15000054377

Total for 3710002

Amount

21,000.00

49,000.00

75,908.00

7,000.00

9,000.00

16,000.00

347,000.00
18,888.00
-5,308.00

265,000.00

625,580.00

4,952.07
16,757.26
1,678.87
1,498.08

24,886.28

10,075.00

10,000.00

20,075.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED

VC0000119730
Fund/Name Program CFDA #
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education 3710006 14 |84 1048
LARS-NGL-PS-Career & 14 84 048

Technical Education

134E

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

13EJ

BOSS-Administration &
Support

BOSS-Administration &
Support

13G3

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D577

D577

D57U

D57U

D57U

D57U

B330

B330

D577

Date

11/7/14

5/29/15

8/18/14

9/26/14

6/30/15

7/10/15

11/5/14

2/3/15

8/18/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500037608

1500095507

1500013876

1500010387

1500043233

1600000877

1500014796

1500024771

1500013903

Page:

60of 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT 758 EF15000066328

EFT 758 EF15000167267

Total for 3710006

EFT 758 EF15000022390

Total for

Total for

EFT 758 EF15000022391

Total for

Amount

194.70

125.00

319.70

15,000.00

-105.00

-45.50

-149.50

14,700.00

-31.25

-125.00

-156.25

15,000.00

15,000.00



Fiscal Year:

TREAS SHELBY CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

14BK

2015

District Payment Register KDE

VvC0000119730

Program CFDA # Funct Date

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

635A

10/6/14
11/13/14
1/12/15
1/28/15
4/6/15
6/17/15

NOT ENTERED

5/15/15

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540

540

1500027359
1500038584
1500055150
1500059778
1500079703
1500101202

1500091754

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758

758

Page:

Tof 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

EF15000049037
EF15000068320
EF15000097557
EF15000106485
EF15000138697
EF15000176728

Total for

EF15000159182

Total for

Amount

18,041.68
19,309.88
37,901.49

7,273.35
31,081.34
43,267.46

156,875.20

2,000.00
2,000.00

$4,412,033.49



	District Pmt Rgtr
	0100
	12DA
	12ED
	134E
	13EJ
	13G3
	14BK
	635A


